
CRYC Annual Regatta ORC  November 5th, 2016

Racing (Dark Blue 

& White) 
SKIPPER MAKE SAIL

RACE 1 RACE2 Total

Senara Jim Bill / Eamonn deLisser / Horst Baler Farr 395 39509 1 1 2

Thin Ice  Stu Hebb/John Vincent Aerodyne 38 7 3 2 5

Rim Shot Russell Dunn Beneteau First 36.7 96 2 5 7

Relentless Oscar Valdes Salana 35 60670 4 3 7

Main Squeeze C E B M Tripp 33 43907 5 4 9

Tiburon Eduardo Luaces Lindenberg 28 12 8 7 15

Pipe Dream XIV Oliver Waite / Joaquin Vinas Tripp 33 3155 10 6 16

Three Way Raymond, Prandini, Ewing Soverel 33 73093 6 10 16

One Up Bernard Blum J 88 7 10 17

Cruising/Racing 

(Orange & White)   
SKIPPER MAKE SAIL

RACE 1 RACE2 Total

Maiden Doug Broeker / Bill Scheuermann Tartan 28 3 2 1 3

Spray Bud Price Catalina 275 81 1 4 5

Two Lucky Dogs Viani Navarrete / Susan MacDonald C&C 40 61358 3 2 5

Cruising Non-

Spinnaker (Dark 

Green)   

SKIPPER MAKE SAIL

RACE 1 RACE2 Total

Franela James Liebl beafteam 26.5 1 DNF DNS

Boat Name Owner Race 1 pts
Race 

2 pts
Total points

cumulative 

corrected time
Fleet Place

Traveller Gavin Heale 1 1 2 1:38:37 PHRF 1 1

Osita Becky Lyons 2 2 4 1:43:33 PHRF 1 2

Plan B 4 3 7 1:55:51 PHRF 1 3

Moon Glow 3 4 7 1:57:39 PHRF 1 4

Dutch Treat Randy Clee 6 dns 6 dnc 12 0:00:00 PHRF 1 5

     November 5, 2016   - Coral Reef Yacht Club Annual Regatta  Race 1 

Racing (Dark Blue 

& White) 
SKIPPER MAKE SAIL

Inshore Med Start Time Finish Time

Elapsed 

Time Corr.

Place 

Class

Senara Jim Bill / Eamonn deLisser / Horst Baler Farr 395 39509 1.0577 11:35:00 13:12:34 1:37:34 1:43:12 1

Rim Shot Russell Dunn Beneteau First 36.7 96 0.9782 11:35:00 13:23:13 1:48:13 1:45:51 2

Thin Ice  Stu Hebb/John Vincent Aerodyne 38 7 1.0646 11:35:00 13:16:04 1:41:04 1:47:36 3

Relentless Oscar Valdes Salana 35 60670 0.9497 11:35:00 13:28:34 1:53:34 1:47:51 4

Main Squeeze C E B M Tripp 33 43907 1.0222 11:35:00 13:24:49 1:49:49 1:52:15 5

Three Way Raymond, Prandini, Ewing Soverel 33 73093 0.9926 11:35:00 13:30:54 1:55:54 1:55:03 6

One Up Bernard Blum. J-88 60691 0.9883 11:35:00 13:34:49 1:59:49 1:58:25 7

Tiburon Eduardo Luaces Lindenberg 28 12 0.9516 11:35:00 13:49:10 2:14:10 2:07:40 8

Pipe Dream XIV Pipe Dream Tripp 33 3155 1.0222 DNS 10

Cruising/Racing 

(Orange & White)   
SKIPPER MAKE SAIL

Inshore Med Start Time Finish Time

Elapsed 

Time Corr.

Place 

Class

Spray Bud Price Catalina 275 31 0.8407 11:40:00 13:08:21 1:28:21 1:14:17 1

Maiden Doug Broeker / Bill Scheuermann Tartan 28 3 0.8536 11:40:00 13:08:34 1:28:34 1:15:36 2

Two Lucky Dogs Viani Navarrete / Susan MacDonald C&C 40 61358 0.9379 11:40:00 13:39:52 1:59:52 1:52:25 3

Cruising Non-

Spinnaker (Dark 

Green)   

SKIPPER MAKE SAIL

Inshore Med Start Time Finish Time

Elapsed 

Time Corr.

Place 

Class

Franela James Liebl beafteam 26.5 1 0.7910 11:45:00 DNF

Boat Name # Rating
Boat 

Type
Finish Time Elapsed Time Corrected Time Delta Place

Traveller 60467 141 13:06:43 1:21:43 1:00:48 0:00:00 1

Osita 40 145 13:09:36 1:24:36 1:03:05 -0:02:17 2

Moon Glow 104 232 13:30:54 1:45:54 1:11:29 -0:10:41 3

Plan B 100 99 13:15:03 1:30:03 1:15:21 -0:14:33 4

Dutch Treat 40082 108 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00

     November 5, 2016   - Coral Reef Yacht Club Annual Regatta  Race 2 

Racing (Dark Blue 

& White) 
SKIPPER MAKE SAIL

Inshore Med Start Time Finish Time

Elapsed 

Time Corr.

Place 

Class

Senara Jim Bill / Eamonn deLisser / Horst Baler Farr 395 39509 1.0577 14:25:00 15:03:06 0:38:06 0:40:18 1

Thin Ice  Stu Hebb/John Vincent Aerodyne 38 7 1.0646 14:25:00 15:03:00 0:38:00 0:40:27 2

Relentless Oscar Valdes Salana 35 60670 0.9497 14:25:00 15:09:16 0:44:16 0:42:02 3

Main Squeeze C E B M Tripp 33 43907 1.0222 14:25:00 15:06:20 0:41:20 0:42:15 4

Rim Shot Russell Dunn Beneteau First 36.7 96 0.9782 14:25:00 15:09:15 0:44:15 0:43:17 5

Pipe Dream XIV Pipe Dream Tripp 33 3155 1.0222 14:25:00 15:07:46 0:42:46 0:43:43 6

Tiburon Eduardo Luaces Lindenberg 28 12 0.9516 14:25:00 15:13:20 0:48:20 0:46:00 7

One Up Bernard Blum. J-88 60691 0.9883 DNS 10

Three Way Raymond, Prandini, Ewing Soverel 33 73093 0.9926 DNS 10

Cruising/Racing 

(Orange & White)   
SKIPPER MAKE SAIL

Inshore Low Start Time Finish Time

Elapsed 

Time Corr.

Place 

Class

Maiden Doug Broeker / Bill Scheuermann Tartan 28 3 0.8536 14:30:00 15:18:50 0:48:50 0:41:41 1

Two Lucky Dogs Viani Navarrete / Susan MacDonald C&C 40 61358 0.9379 14:30:00 15:14:53 0:44:53 0:42:06 2

Spray Bud Price Catalina 275 31 0.8407 DNS 4

Cruising Non-

Spinnaker (Dark 

Green)   

SKIPPER MAKE SAIL

Inshore Low Start Time Finish Time

Elapsed 

Time Corr.

Place 

Class

Franela James Liebl beafteam 26.5 1 0.7910 DNS

Boat Name # Rating
Boat 

Type
Finish Time Elapsed Time Corrected Time Delta Place

Traveller 60467 141 15:24:34 0:49:34 0:37:49 0:00:00 1

Osita 40 145 15:27:33 0:52:33 0:40:28 -0:02:39 2

Plan B 100 99 15:23:45 0:48:45 0:40:30 -0:02:41 3

Moon Glow 104 232 15:40:30 1:05:30 0:46:10 -0:08:21 4

Dutch Treat 40082 108 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00


